Ankle Hindfoot Nailing System™ (AHN)
Stability, Simplicity, Flexibility and
Versatility
The Most Complete
Hindfoot Nail Range
With A Dedicated
Revision Nail
Ankle

AH-2103-PL-E0 A 10/22
orthofix.com
Ordering Information
Trays
Part # Description
177991C Insertion Instruments Tray full
177992C Drills and Reamers Tray full
177996C Extraction Tray full
Titanium Ankle Compression Nails
Part # Description Dimensions
99-T77015 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D10mm L150mm
99-T77020 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D10mm L200mm
99-T77025 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D10mm L250mm
99-T77030 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D10mm L300mm
99-T77115 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D11mm L150mm
99-T77120 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D11mm L200mm
99-T77125 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D11mm L250mm
99-T77130 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D11mm L300mm
99-T77215 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D12mm L150mm
99-T77220 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D12mm L200mm
99-T77225 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D12mm L250mm
99-T77230 Titanium Ankle Compression Nail D12mm L300mm
Titanium Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nails Cannulated
Part # Description Dimensions
99-T771201 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D11mm L200mm
99-T771251 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D11mm L250mm
99-T771301 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D11mm L300mm
99-T772201 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D12mm L200mm
99-T772251 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D12mm L250mm
99-T772301 Ti Ankle Hindfoot Revision Nail D12mm L300mm
Locking End Caps
Part # Description Dimensions
99-T770000 Ankle Compression Nail Locking Cap 0mm
99-T770005 Ankle Compression Nail Locking Cap 5mm
99-T770010 Ankle Compression Nail Locking Cap 10mm
Sterile Packaged Instrumentation
Part # Description
99-177281 3.0mm x 800mm Ball Tip Wire Guide
99-177282 2.5mm x 800mm Guide Wire
Flexible Reamer Set
Part # Description
172001C Flexible Reamer Set
Low Profile Screws
Part # Description Dimensions
99-T774020 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L20mm
99-T774022 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L22mm
99-T774025 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L25mm
99-T774027 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L27mm
99-T774030 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L30mm
99-T774032 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L32mm
99-T774037 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L37mm
99-T774035 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L35mm
99-T774040 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L40mm
99-T774045 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L45mm
99-T774050 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L50mm
99-T774055 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L55mm
99-T774060 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L60mm
99-T774065 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L65mm
99-T774070 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L70mm
99-T774075 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L75mm
99-T774080 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L80mm
99-T774085 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L85mm
99-T774090 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L90mm
99-T774095 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L95mm
99-T774100 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L100mm
99-T774105 Titanium Threaded Low Profile Screw D5mm L105mm